
T H E  T E R R A C E  M E N U

SALTED MIXED NUTS

CHIPS & QUESO

WARM PRETZEL

CHIPS & SALSA

$3.95

$5.95

$6.95

$7.95

SMALL CHARCUTERIE
BOARD

$11.95

SHRIMP CEVICHE $12.95



H A P P Y  H O U R
THURSDAY-SUNDAY 4PM-7PM

$3 OFF BEER

$3 OFF HOUSE WINE

$3 OFF WELL DRINKS



C O C K T A I L  M E N U

PIMMS CUP (ENGLAND)

WHITE SANGRIA (SPAIN)

ANGELO AZZURRO (ITALY)

FLEUR DE LIS (FRANCE)

$15.00

$16.00

$14.00

$16.00

CADILLAC MARGARITA (MEXICO) $17.00

CAIPIRINHA (BRAZIL) $15.00

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

Pimm’s liquor, lemon juice, orange juice,
mint, cucumber, ginger beer

Hendricks gin, elderflower liquor, simple
syrup, l ime juice, ginger ale

Vodka, peach liquor, fresh fruit, mint, soda

Bombay Sapphire gìn, cointreau liquor, blue
curaçao, lemon juice, soda 

Dano’s reposado tequila, orange, l ime and
lemon juice, agave, grand marnier l iquor

Cachaca liquor, l ime juice, simple syrup,
soda

MOCKTAILS

MOJITO LIBRE $7.00
Muddled lime and mint, agave syrup, soda 

BLUEBERRY ZEST $7.00
Blueberries, mint syrup, lemonade



C O C K T A I L  M E N U

THRISTY CRANE

PIÑA COLADA TINI

TROPICAL MULE

PEARL DIVER

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$14.00

LAVENDER GIMLET $16.00

THE SMOKING GUN $16.00

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Tequila reposado. grapefruit juice, melon
liquor, soda splash

Rum, lime juice, orange juice, sweet & spicy
syrup

Pineapple infused rum, coconut rum,
coconut cream

Peach vodka, ginger beer, splash pineapple
juice

Gin, l ime juice, lavender tea syrup, lavender
bitters

Bulleit bourbon, demerara syrup, orange and
angostura bitters, smoked chicory wood

DEERFIELD 75 $15.00
Gin, lemon & lime juice, mint, simple syrup,
prosecco


